HOOL-X15.1D
15” SUBWOOFER 1+1 OHMS
OWNER'S MANUAL
10  Hz 20 50 100 200 500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 40K
 Ohm
2
5
10
20
50
100
200 dBSPL
-10
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
15” SUBWOOFER DUAL 1
Red Color Aluminum Basket
500 Oz High Strenght Ferrite Magnet
Large Foam Edge and Paper with Glass Fiber Cone
4” Black Aluminum 4 Layer Voice Coil
6 Layer Conex Spider
4000 Watts RMS Power
6000 Watts MAX Power
Impedance 1    +1
Sensitivity 85.8 dB
Frequency Response 34 - 1.2 KHz
HOOL-X15.1D
WE LIKE IT LOUD
Data Sheet
HOOL-X15.1D
15” SUBWOOFER 1+1 OHMS
H
O
O
L
-X
15
.1D
15
”
S
U
B
W
O
O
F
E
R
 1
+1
 O
H
M
S
15“
4000Watts
6000 Watts
85.8 dB
34-1.2KHz
4”
80 Hz
(99.8 mm)
BLACK ALUMINUM
CCAW
ALUMINUM
ALUMINUM
Ferrite
 500 Oz
52.83 L
59 mm
30.28 Hz
3.984
0.605
0.525
460.33 g
9.12
0.57 ohms
0.573 mH
0.60 mm/N
754.77cm2
15.59” (395 mm)
13.85” (358 mm)
11.22” (284 mm)
12.71” (323 mm)
15.59” (395 mm)
13.85” (358 mm)
11
.2
2”
 (2
84
 m
m
)
12
.7
1”
 (3
23
 m
m
)
37KG
41 Kg
Kg
420 x 420 x 365 mm
435 x 435 x 385 mm
1PCS
43
14.76” (375 mm)
1    + 1
MAX Power Handling